
 

 
Excel Towards Excellence 

Affiliation No. 1730327 

G R GLOBAL ACADEMY 

(Under the aegis of Sri Balaji Shiksha Samiti, Jaipur) 

A Sr. Sec. Day cum Boarding CBSE Affiliated School for Boys and Girls 

KENCHIYA, TEH. – PILIBANGA, DIST. – HANUMANGARH (RAJ) – 335802 
Mobile No. : +91 –9166177444 Email : principal.grga@gmail.com  

Website : www.grga-k.sbss.ac.in 
 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026 
01 Registration Fee Rs. 2000  

02 Annual Charges Nursery 
to UKG 

I to V VI to 
VIII 

IX & X XI & XII 

3600 5000 5400 5600 5900 
 

03 Tuition Fee : 

 Class 
Schedule 

 
Nursery 

 
LKG to UKG 

 
I to V 

 
VI to VIII 

 
IX & X 

 
XI & XII 

1st Installment payable by  
10th April or at the time of admission 

4667 6367 7300 
 

9267 9934 11434 

2nd Installment payable by 10th July  4667 6367 7300 9267 9934 11434 

3rd Installment payable by 10th 
October 

4666 6366 7300 9266 9932 11432 

Total 14000 19100 21900 27800 29800 34300 
 

04 Hostel Fee : 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                 Class 
        Schedule 

 
I to V 

 
VI to XII 

1st Installment payable by 10th April or at the time of admission 49000 54500 

2nd Installment payable by 10th October 49000 54500 

Total 98000 109000 

The school encourages admission to hostel on yearly basis but if student joins/leaves the hostel 
in Mid-Session then -  

1) Rs. 12000 per month will be charged for classes VI to XII.  
2) Rs. 11000 per month will be charged up to class V. 
3) There will be no provision of hostel charges on day basis at all. 

 

05 Science Labs/E-Class Room/Computer Lab/Physical Education Fee (to be paid with 1st installment) :   
A) XI - XII (Science & Agriculture) - Rs. 8000 p.a.  
B) XI - XII (Commerce & Arts) - Rs. 6000 p.a.  
C) IX & X – Rs. 4200 p.a. 
D) VI to VIII – Rs. 2600 p.a. 
E) III to V – Rs, 2400 p.a. 

 

06 A) 50% concession in tuition fee to the students of class XI and XII to those who scored 90% and above 
in state /CBSE board. 

B) 100 % concession in tuition fee to the students of class XI and XII those who scored more than 95 % in 
state or CBSE board Exam.  

C) 50% concession in tuition fee will be given during next session to the National Players and 25 % 
concession in tuition fee will be given during next session to the State Players. 

D) 25 % concession in tuition fee to the second and 50 % concession in tuition fee to third child of the 
same parent. 

E) All the concessions of fee will be adjusted with last installment only. 
 

07 Fee once deposited will neither be refunded nor transferred in any case. 

08 Registration Fee (IX and XI) and LOC Fee (X & XII) will be charged separately according to CBSE guidelines. 

09 Fine @ Rs. 10 per day will be charged if the fees are not deposited by the stipulated time. 
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